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Final Ranking Damer B 501 MO  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Final Ranking Damer A/E 501 DO  

 

Rank Name 

1. Kristina Gustavsson 

2. Frida Eriksson 

3. Sonja Underwood 

4. Tessan 

5. Anna Nilsson 

6. Eva Ahlberg 

7. Jenny Sörensson 

8. Bettina Gustavsson 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Rank Name 

1. Angelica Ekdahl 

2. Janeth Persson 

3. Therese Götke 

4. Jessan Ekstrand 

5. Anneli Olsson 

Rank Name 

1. Anna Plup 

2. Gunilla Sjöholm 

3. Zarah Blomqvist 

4. Linn Sandström 

5. Anette Resell 

5. Angelica Hansson 

5. Malin Wiklund 

5. Mia Kristoffersson 
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Final Ranking Herrar B 501MO  

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Rank Name 

1. Henrik Silli 

2. Peter Olsson 

3. Patrik Larsson 

4. Mange De 

5. Bosse Persson 

5. Lasse Turesson 

7. John Lindblad 

7. Ulf Nilsson 

9. Johan Fors 

9. Khalid Geire 

9. Peter Nilsson 

9. Åke Månsson 

13. Joakim Johansson 

13. Kai Pernu 

13. Kenny Holmlund 

13. Kicke 

17. Gert Söderlind 

17. Oskar Ahlbin 

17. Per Andersson 

17. Sebastian Gola 
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Final Ranking Herrar E/A 501DO  

 

Rank Name 

1. Jonas Gustavsson 

2. Niclas ICA Andersson 

3. Anton Resell 

4. Glen Rosberg 

5. Christer Johansson 

5. Magnus Gustavsson 

7. Davidsson 

7. Johan Hagen 

9. Dennis Johansson 

9. Markus Kristensson 

9. Mattias Sjöberg 

9. Steffen Simonsson 

13. Janne Mäkelä 

13. Nille 

13. Stefan Nalle Månsson 

13. Stickan Månsson 

17. Benny Savnäs 

17. Izack Götke 

17. Martin Kaunitz 

17. Mats Resell 

17. Micke Jämsä 

17. Per Skelemos 

17. Rickard Lijegren 

17. Vladde 

25. Alex Ahlberg 

25. Fredrik Gröning 

25. Jimmy Nyman 

25. Johannes Lundqvist 

25. Niclas Sörensson 

25. Peter Johansson 
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Final Ranking Lucky Loser 501 mo  

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Rank Name 

1. Markus Kristensson 

2. Stickan 

3. Nille 

3. Nina Jannesson 

5. Benny Savnäs 

5. Mattias Sjöberg 

5. Per Andersson 

5. Peter Johansson 

9. Blomman 

9. Joakim Johansson 

9. Johannes Lundqvist 

9. Kai Pernu 

9. Khalid 

9. Martin Kaunitz 

9. Mats Resell 

9. Nalle 

17. Alex Ahlberg 

17. Isack Götke 

17. Jimmy Nyman 

17. Johan Fors 

17. Kenny Holmlund 

17. Kicke 

17. Micke Jämsä 

17. Niclas Sörensson 

17. Oskar Ahlbin 

17. Per Skelemos 

17. Sebastian Gola 

17. Steffen Simonsson 
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Final Ranking Herr Dubbel E/A 501do 
 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Final Ranking Mixdubbel 501 DO 

 

 

Rank Name 1 Name 2 

1. Davidsson Stickan 

2. Johan Hagen Henning Götke 

3. Per S Mattias S 

4. Nalle Johannes L 

5. Nille Boose P 

Rank Name 1 Name 2 

1. Jonas G Eva A 

2. Christer J Koky 

3. ICA Nina J 

4. Magnus G Sonja U 

5. Glen R Frida E 

5. Jocke J Angelica H 

7. Martin K Angelica Ekdahl 

7. Tessan Micke 

9. Alex A Malin W 

9. Henke Silli Anna N 

9. Patrik Å Annika Å 

9. Robin Paulsson Linnea Persson 

13. Kicke Jessan 

13. Mackan Linn 

13. Per A Mia K 

13. Peter L Pamela Kamph 

17. Anton Moa 

17. Niklas S Jenny S 

17. Jonas Kullberg Tilda 

17. Khalid Janeth 

17. Mats R Anette R 

17. Patrik L Marianne Stoltz 

17. Peter O Blomman 

17. Roland Sjöholm Gunilla Sjöholm 

25. 38an Bettina 

25. Rickard L Smurf 


